
      

Dated.05.01.2022 
WEB TENDER NOTICE 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

(SAY “NO TO CORRUPTION”) 
 

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed 

Company of Pakistan. The detail about the company can be obtained from the website. 

 

2. Sealed Bid(s) Quotation (s) from well reputed firms invited under (Single Stage Two Envelope 

Procedure) competitive bidding procedure as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA 

Rules). 

 

S. # TENDER 
ENQUIRY NO. 

DESCRIPTION Estd. Value 
(Rs. In Mill) 

Bid Bond 
(Rs.) 

Bidding 
System 

Schedule Time 
for 

Completion   
of Project 

Bid 
Submission Date at 

11:00 

Bid 
Opening Date 

at 11:30 

1 
RC/HYD/CS
R/2021/ 
1902 

Ambulance carry 800 CC 
Suzuki or Equivalent for 
Basic Health Unit (BHU) 
Husri District Hyderabad  

1.300 
26000 

Single 
Stage 
Two 

Envelo
pe 

60 

Days 

20.01.2022 
10:30 AM 

20.01.2022 
11:00 AM 

 

 

2. Tender  Document (s) Annexure (s) , SOR documents (attached) can be viewed  or downloaded 
from the OGDCL website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders. 

3. 2% of the estimated cost shall require to be submitted with bid as earnest money in the 
shape of DD/PO or Bank Guarantee (Bid Validity period is 60 days). 

4. Mini Ambulance be equipped with First Aid Medical Kit in vogue. 

5. Payment will be made after delivery. 

6. Delivery location at Basic Health Unit (BHU), Husri district Hyderabad. 

7. The bid will be required to be deliver at the reception of OGDCL Regional Office Bungalow 
#75-A/2 Sindh Muslim Housing Society Qasimabad Hyderabad, on or before the time 
mentioned above. 

8. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid to conduct the annul bidding process or 
to rejects all the bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA), Rules.33  

 

 

 
Regional Coordinator (Hyderabad) 

Regional Office OGDCL 
Bungalow #75-A/2, Sindh Muslim Housing Society, 

 Qasimabad, Hyderabad, 
Tel # 022-9240002-03, Fax # 022-9240004 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 

http://www.ogdcl.com/

